UNI-BRIGHT

Reflex LED5 black 3000K

Uni-Bright

Belcrownlaan 13 Q

2100 Antwerpen

50 mm high power LED reflector bulb GU10 with a top performance in light
quality and visual comfort.

5W 230V

Reference

Diameter
Height
Colour

LED
Lifetime +/-
CCT

Lumen

CRI

Beam

Remarks

* Triac dimmable

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
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IP20 CCT3000 480Im CRI>82

L5W380DB

50 mm

56 mm
Black
CREE

30 000 hrs
3000K
480 Im

82

38°
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